Components
POLYETHYLENE and VINYL TUBING / CONDENSATE DRAIN PANS
- 14q -
© 2005, ENALT 50-12/2005 sup. 04/2005
CLEAR POLYETHYLENE TUBE
For Evaporative Coolers, Vending Machine, Water Cooler,
Refrigeration drain tubes, Condensate Removal Pump
Split System Model discharge line.

CVT- 3
Clear Vinyl Tube ( ) I.D. Working Pressure
(21 Psi).
4,76 mm
30,4 m
. 3/16”
Roll . (100’)1,45 Bar in Dispenser Pack.
Model Description
CVT- 6 3/8” 1,87 Bar(9,52 mm.) I.D. (27 Psi) - 30,4 m. (100’).
CVT- 8 1/2” 1,66 Bar(12,7 mm.) I.D. (24 Psi) - 30,4 m. (100’).
CVT-10 5/8” 1,46 Bar(15,8 mm.) I.D. (21 Psi) - 30,4 m. (100’).
CVT-12 3/4” 1,32 Bar(19,0 mm.) I.D. (19 Psi) - 30,4 m. (100’).
CVT-14 7/8” 1,11 Bar 15(22,2 mm.) I.D. (16 Psi) - ,2 m. ( 50’).
CVT-16 (25,4 mm.) I.D.1” 151,04 Bar ,2 m(15 Psi) - . ( 50’).
CVT- 6
SCDP-2763S 27” x 63” (686 1.600 mmx .).
SCDP-3050S 30” x 50” (762 1.270 mmx .).
SCDP-3060S 30” x 60” (762 1.525 mmx .).
SCDP-3263S 32” x 63” (813 1.600 mmx .).
SCDP-3660S 36” x 60” (915 1.525 mmx .).
SCDP-1246L
Plastic A/C Secondary Condensate Drain Pan.
x .).305 1.168 mm
Drain
Line Outlets in . Bottom Dimensions 12” x
46” (
Long Side
Model Description
SCDP-1838L 18” x 38” ( x .).458 965 mm
SCDP-1846L 18” x 46” (458 1.168 mmx .).
SCDP-2424L 24” x 24” (610 610 mmx .).
SCDP-2626L 26” x 26” (660 660 mmx .).
SCDP-2739L 27” x 39” (686 990 mmx .).
SCDP-2763L 27” x 63” (686 1.600 mmx .).
SCDP-2748L 27” x 48” (686 1.220 mmx .).
SCDP-3030L 30” x 30” (762 762 mmx .).
SCDP-3050L 30” x 50” (762 1.270 mmx .).
SCDP-1246S
SCDP-3060L 30” x 60” (762 1.525 mmx .).
SCDP-3263L 32” x 63” (813 1.600 mmx .).
SCDP-3636L 36” x 36” (915 915 mmx .)
SCDP-3660L 36” x 60” (915 1.525 mmx .).
SCDP-1246S
Plastic A/C Secondary Condensate Drain Pan.
.
( x .).305 1.168 mm
Drain
Line Outlets in Bottom Dimensions 12” x
46”
Short Side
SCDP-1838S 18” x 38” (458 965 mmx .).
SCDP-1846S 18” x 46” (458 1.168 mmx .).
SCDP-2748S 27” x 48” (686 1.220 mmx .).
CVT- 4 1/4” 2,20 Bar(6,35 mm.) I.D. (32 Psi) - 30,4 m. (100’).
REFRIGERATION